Six-Digit Addition (W)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

625555
+ 372014

147080
+ 440612

284 637

+ 705122

781573

+ 207404

757 404

+ 112182

334245 453428
+ 215323 + 325141
767257 684 627
+ 110242 + 211231
166 300 208 872
+ 320217 + 551116
440 561 525537
+ 119010 + 213321
413 651 888 880
+ 400 233 + 100016

Score:

168 376

+ 610123

822 347

+ 164 240

103 536

+ 184 343

555370

+ 240114

101 253

+ 456416
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